No. Plan Article Qty
1 E00127223 - 1
2 P00119298 DP1 2922154 1
3 P00119298 DP2 2921854 1
4 P00119240 2922054 4
5 P0O0116672 GP331 1
6 P00118829 GP332 1
7 P00116753 GP335 1
8 DIN7984 M8X75 BLACK 2994912 3
9 1915949 M8x90 1915949 1
10 WASHER M8 D17XD9X1.6 DIN126 BLACK ZINC 1996214 8
11 WASHER PVC M12 DIN433 D13X20X2 2993281 6
12 SELFLOCKING NUT M8 DIN985 BLACK 1996213 4
13 1001517WingedNutM8 1001517 1
14 1001556WasherM8DIN125B 1001556 4
15 PLASTIC WHEEL D55XD8 1906057 2
16 2994067 M6x16 2994067 2
17 2994415 WASHER PA6 M8 DIN125 2994415 1
18 M8x30 DIN933/8.8 1001443 1
19 P00119284 2926854 2

LIFT MECHANISM BLUMIL GO —
E00119298/A.1
Scale: 1:5 Drafted Verified Confirmed
Date 27.05.2026 27.05.2026 27.05.2026 WY
Initials KK PM MK Q09




